TWLB All Stars
Fighter Ships / Specials
Eastern Conference
Games Games Win

Player Squad Played Won Ratio
apt Dudgeon 3 0 0%

Ardour Value 3 1 33%
dice Value 4 2 50%
dreamwin Pandora 3 3 100%
Ease Pandora 4 4 100%
gilder Dudgeon 5 1 20%
hellkite Revenge 4 1 25%
hulk Pandora 4 4 100%
Leitz Dudgeon 5 1 20%
mcvicar Pandora 5 5 100%
Megalo Revenge 5 1 20%
Melanoma Dudgeon 3 1 33%
nokkonen Dudgeon 3 1 33%
Ogron Pandora 3 3 100%
renzi Value 4 1 25%
squallFF8 Revenge 3 1 33%
Steep Revenge 5 1 20%
turban Pandora 3 3 100%
Zizzo Dudgeon 5 1 20%

Western Conference

Games Games Win

Player Squad Played Won Ratio
JAMAL M 4 3 75%
JURASSIC Enemy 3 3 100%
kess dicE 5 4 80%
Last Standing Fierce 3 1 33%
M_M God Enemy 4 4 100%
Mean Gene Fierce 3 1 33%
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88
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88
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72
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303
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191
328
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146
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156
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Ave

Kills
69
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57
29
74
58
71
83
64
75

Ave
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88
83
77
54
81
60
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Deaths
52
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35
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40
63
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44
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45
48
33
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44
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Enemy

Enemy
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Games Games Win

Played Won
5 2
4 0
3 3
3 1
4 1
5 1
3 1
5 2
5 5

Games Games Win

Played Won
3 1
4 4

67% 178
50% 88
0% 60
100% 124
50% 138
0% 96
100% 97
0% 112
50% 116
40% 229
100% 148
100% 153
100% 106
100% 153
Ratio Kills
40% 88
0% 37
100% 22
33% 30
25% 21
20% 32
33% 11
40% 31
100% 37
Ratio Kills
33% 6
100% 49

7 25
0 77
0 37
3 96
1 143
0 68
1 76
1 121
2 118
2 194
2 112
7 91
2 81
2 100
Ave
Deaths Kills
418 18
302
260 7
281 10
323 9
447 6
275 4
388 6
427 7
Ave
Deaths Kills
168 27
263 13

216
177
103
224
290
164
174
241
241
429
263
251
189
255

Ave

Deaths
84

65
87
94
85
89
92
78
85

Ave

Deaths
77

66

112
161
97
94
220
115
104
220
275
251
114
125
83
94
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43
38
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60
58
51
65
88
66
63
65
85

37
40
36
31
55
38
35
44
69
50
29
31
28
31
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dicE 3 3 100%
Warhable 3 0 0%
Fierce 5 2 40%
Fierce 3 1 33%
Enemy 3 3 100%
Games Games Win
Squad Played Won Ratio
Revenge 4 1 25%
Dudgeon 5 1 20%
Pandora 3 3 100%
Value 3 0 0%
Value 3 2 67%
Games Games Win
Squad Played Won Ratio
Warhable 3 0 0%
Fierce 5 2 40%
dicE 4 3 75%

38
11
46
18
19

Total

Spider

Kills
71

68
35
55
29

Total

Spider

Kills
9

82
97

272
163
433
337
202

Total

Terrier

Kills
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Terrier

Kills
0

13 91
5 56
15 89
6 112
69
Total
Shark Flag
Kills  Touches
44 6
33 5
14 0
14 16
14 1
Total
Shark Flag
Kills  Touches
11 1
42 3
52 0

Kills
122

106
51
74
45

Kills
20
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156

Deaths
27

27
8
21
6

Deaths
21

33
16

Ave

Kills
31

19
35
25
20

Ave

Kills
8
27
39

Ave

Deaths
7

5
11
8
9
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